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ENTRY LIST
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TEAM

10/21 | 10/22

1>
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Shoei KOBAYASHI

Ash
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SH g

Hayase IMAMURA

HIGUCHI RACING TEAM

3>

38

¥ F2hl

Sayaka SHIMBASHI

Sigma Racing
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HKARTING S=RI=S

/// BEFAb

OK / JUNIOR / CADETS / SHIFTER

SUZUKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE

W SUZUKA CIRCUIT

ENTRY LIST
No. RS1IN— DRIVER TEAM 10/21 | 10/22

1> | 7 B #n Mahiro SHIMAZU ERS with SACCESS [ o
2 [ 11 fRE —{Z Itto [IDA TAKAGI PLANNING o o
3> | 12 ® BE Itsuki HAYASHI HIROTEX RACING with IMPUL o o
4> | 14 s K Takeru SHIMBASHI Sigma Racing [ [
5> | 32 Al XM Yamato ISHIKAWA TEAM EMATY o
6> | 33 SH 5E Kousei IMAMURA Vitec Racing o o
7> | 59 fEH PERY Ryui TANEDA TEAM EMATY ] o
8> | 66 NG BB Seira KOJIMA Front Row 7 Racing & Co o ®
9> | 89 boh —= Kazuki KITANAKA HIROTEX RACING with IMPUL [ o
10>
11>
12>
13>
14>
15>
16>
17>
18>
19>
20>
21>
22>
23>
24>
25>
26>
27>
28>
29>
30>
31>
32>
33>
34>
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HKARTING S=RI=S

10 / 21-22

/// BEFAb

SU2UKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE

W SUZUKA CIRCUIT

ENTRY LIST
No. RS1IN— DRIVER TEAM 10/21 | 10/22
1> | 2 BH Hitoshi SAKAI KF MOTORSPORT o o
2> | 4 JoH O Simba MOTODA TAKAGI PLANNING o o
3> 8 IREF X# Taigen SAKANO Peak Performer Racing [ [
4> | 12 &F fHth Junya KANEKO YAMAHA MOTOR Formula Blue | @ [
5> | 13 Bl Bz Yunosuke YOKOYAMA | YAMAHA MOTOR FormulaBlue| @ ()
6> | 18 hH %] Yuto NAKAI TEAM EMATY o o
7> | 23 WH B Kaito MATSUI TEAM EMATY o o
8> | 25 AR SkE Eikichi HOMMA K.SPEED WIN o o
9> | 26 Fix K Taiga TEZUKA Zi-Vivre RT o o
10> | 28 WE FK Hisaki MATSUI K.SPEED WIN o o
11> | 32 | FIFvYaT F4EIIA Timofey DEGTYAREV TEAM EMATY o o
12> 33 LLIRE REE Shuma YAMAOKA Drago CORSE [ [
13> | 34 B ELEl Shunsuke MINAGI Drago CORSE o o
14> | 35 Yo Ro¥-= Yani VONZANI K.SPEED WIN [ o
15> | 44 iBF FEXEP Ryutaro SAKAI =4 PWGRACING [ o
16> | 67 Ho BA Teruhisa TANAKA GLEATEQ Motorsports ] o
17> | 77 g BEX Syunta NAKANO Racing Square GEN ] o
18> 80 e k3 Eito MORITANI TAKAGI PLANNING o o
19> | 89 = H FEE Ryusei SAWADA HIROTEX RACING o o
20> | 95 iRe i&8e Hiroaki WATATANI N Z7+—XSPS)I[O ] o
21> | 98 ZH 318 Hironobu YASUDA HIROTEX RACING o o
22> 0 WA 5-1R Turbo ASAHI DUNLOP o o
23>
24>
25>
26>
27>
28>
29>
30>
31>
32>
33>
34>
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aRTA

OK / JUNIOR / CADETS / SHIFTER

SUZUKA CIRCUIT SOUTH COURSE
W SUZUKA CIRCUIT

ENTRY LIST

DRIVER

TEAM

10/21

10/22
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Bt KX

Koudai TSUKAKOSHI

FL>277b0%8

HE
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Ryusho NAKAZATO

Tony Kart R.T.J.
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Riki TANIOKA

TEAM EMATY
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